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 Account Level Beginning    Ending

PPSS Description                               Balance          Revenues         Transfers      Expenditures            Balance

40 Associated Student Body Fund

819 Restricted for Fund Purposes

000 Unassigned

1000 General Student Body        20,126.54               0.00              0.00              0.00        20,126.54  

1010 ASB        17,607.02CR              0.00              0.00              0.00        17,607.02CR

1011 General Student Body           800.00CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           800.00CR

1020 CONCESSIONS         7,111.04CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         7,111.04CR

1030 INTEREST EARNINGS        17,792.07CR              0.00              0.00              0.00        17,792.07CR

1040 GRADE SCHOOL         7,369.62CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         7,369.62CR

2010 GENERAL ATHLETICS        16,962.79CR              0.00              0.00              0.00        16,962.79CR

2011 FOOTBALL         6,432.23CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         6,432.23CR

2012 VOLLEYBALL         2,969.77CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         2,969.77CR

2013 BOYS BASKETBALL         7,777.48CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         7,777.48CR

2014 GIRLS BASKETBALL         5,286.73CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         5,286.73CR

2015 WRESTLING         1,129.39               0.00              0.00              0.00         1,129.39  

2016 TRACK           279.83               0.00              0.00              0.00           279.83  

2017 BASEBALL         4,364.26CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         4,364.26CR

2018 TENNIS           288.95               0.00              0.00              0.00           288.95  

2019 GOLF           265.77               0.00              0.00              0.00           265.77  

2021 SOFTBALL           150.94CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           150.94CR

2031 FOOTBALL OFFICIALS         2,600.71               0.00              0.00              0.00         2,600.71  

2032 VOLLEYBALL OFFICIALS         2,637.34               0.00              0.00              0.00         2,637.34  

2033 BOYS BASKETBALL OFFICIALS         3,860.34               0.00              0.00              0.00         3,860.34  

2034 GIRLS BB OFFICIALS         2,923.30               0.00              0.00              0.00         2,923.30  

2035 WRESTLING OFFICIALS           295.97               0.00              0.00              0.00           295.97  

2037 BASEBALL OFFICIALS         1,069.00               0.00              0.00              0.00         1,069.00  

2038 SOFTBALL OFFICIALS           943.10               0.00              0.00              0.00           943.10  

2040 RED R           688.55CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           688.55CR

3206 Classes           549.66CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           549.66CR

3207 Classes           490.05CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           490.05CR

3208 Classes         1,100.04CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         1,100.04CR

3209 Classes           335.09CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           335.09CR

3210 Classes            54.12CR              0.00              0.00              0.00            54.12CR

3211 Classes           563.02CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           563.02CR

3212 Classes           382.90CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           382.90CR

3213            432.36CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           432.36CR

4010 ANNUAL           883.92CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           883.92CR

4020 BAND         8,857.37CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         8,857.37CR

4030 FBLA           412.89CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           412.89CR

4040 CHEERLEADERS         1,450.16CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         1,450.16CR

4050 DRAMA         1,809.96CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         1,809.96CR

4060 FFA        13,200.63CR              0.00              0.00              0.00        13,200.63CR

4070 FHA         1,241.54CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         1,241.54CR

4080 HONOR SOCIETY           113.74CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           113.74CR

4090 PEP CLUB           341.21CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           341.21CR

4100 ACADEMIC LETTER           141.59CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           141.59CR

4102 Clubs         5,762.76CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         5,762.76CR

4103 Clubs            44.46CR              0.00              0.00              0.00            44.46CR

4104 Clubs           179.41CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           179.41CR

----         97,239.14CR              0.00              0.00              0.00        97,239.14CR

----         97,239.14CR              0.00              0.00              0.00        97,239.14CR
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40 Associated Student Body Fund

890 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE

000 Unassigned

1000 General Student Body             0.00               0.00              0.00             16.75            16.75  

1010 ASB        12,046.72CR          3,240.93              0.00          3,517.38        11,770.27CR

1020 CONCESSIONS         3,326.66               0.00              0.00              0.00         3,326.66  

1030 INTEREST EARNINGS           219.16CR            127.97              0.00              0.00           347.13CR

1040 GRADE SCHOOL         2,132.45           6,296.41              0.00          3,746.02           417.94CR

2010 GENERAL ATHLETICS        13,616.41CR         14,911.93              0.00          4,207.41        24,320.93CR

2011 FOOTBALL         4,207.13CR         23,389.63              0.00         28,538.91           942.15  

2012 VOLLEYBALL         7,362.52CR          8,880.80              0.00         12,850.84         3,392.48CR

2013 BOYS BASKETBALL         3,896.74CR          6,656.38              0.00          4,540.66         6,012.46CR

2014 GIRLS BASKETBALL         5,193.04CR          8,298.95              0.00          2,933.09        10,558.90CR

2015 WRESTLING         5,010.29               0.00              0.00          1,487.87         6,498.16  

2016 TRACK           581.72          26,912.46              0.00         18,487.99         7,842.75CR

2017 BASEBALL           546.14CR             80.00              0.00          7,865.76         7,239.62  

2018 TENNIS         1,910.56             591.50              0.00          2,340.98         3,660.04  

2019 GOLF         1,453.96              45.00              0.00          1,357.74         2,766.70  

2021 SOFTBALL           200.49             983.60              0.00          2,323.04         1,539.93  

2031 FOOTBALL OFFICIALS         2,470.44           2,740.08              0.00          5,297.68         5,028.04  

2032 VOLLEYBALL OFFICIALS         2,488.25             797.78              0.00          3,940.54         5,631.01  

2033 BOYS BASKETBALL OFFICIALS         3,606.08             143.50              0.00          3,546.80         7,009.38  

2034 GIRLS BB OFFICIALS         3,084.07             143.51              0.00          3,320.96         6,261.52  

2035 WRESTLING OFFICIALS           397.37               0.00              0.00            187.58           584.95  

2037 BASEBALL OFFICIALS         1,437.45               0.00              0.00          1,540.13         2,977.58  

2038 SOFTBALL OFFICIALS         1,518.45           1,132.61              0.00          2,265.22         2,651.06  

3209 Classes         2,481.98               0.00              0.00              0.00         2,481.98  

3211 Classes           299.86CR              0.00              0.00              0.00           299.86CR

3212 Classes           945.97               0.00              0.00              0.00           945.97  

3213            523.88CR            700.00              0.00          1,838.84           614.96  

3214          3,239.72CR              0.00              0.00          4,290.93         1,051.21  

3215          1,837.67CR              0.00              0.00            289.11         1,548.56CR

3216            789.41CR            720.63              0.00              0.00         1,510.04CR

3217              0.00           2,530.72              0.00          1,184.80         1,345.92CR

4010 ANNUAL         5,050.64CR          5,925.00              0.00         10,459.47           516.17CR

4020 BAND           665.19           2,336.53              0.00          3,131.08         1,459.74  

4030 FBLA         4,056.88CR            110.00              0.00          2,995.00         1,171.88CR

4040 CHEERLEADERS         3,684.40CR          8,306.42              0.00         10,796.50         1,194.32CR

4050 DRAMA         2,662.58CR              0.00              0.00              0.00         2,662.58CR

4060 FFA         3,666.95          20,267.04              0.00         33,546.26        16,946.17  

4070 FHA            66.25CR            191.61              0.00            210.00            47.86CR

4080 HONOR SOCIETY           765.82CR          1,477.75              0.00          1,243.62           999.95CR

4090 PEP CLUB         1,452.24CR          2,150.00              0.00          1,953.41         1,648.83CR

4101 Clubs           772.26CR              0.00              0.00            300.83           471.43CR

4102 Clubs           436.42CR          5,219.01              0.00          3,739.00         1,916.43CR

4104 Clubs           290.40             437.10              0.00              0.00           146.70CR

4105          2,432.30CR          5,759.40              0.00          4,155.46         4,036.24CR

4106              0.00           1,347.38              0.00            248.71         1,098.67CR

4107              0.00               0.00              0.00          1,125.73         1,125.73  

6001             58.13CR              0.00              0.00              0.00            58.13CR

----         37,547.59CR        162,851.63              0.00        195,822.10         4,577.12CR

----         37,547.59CR        162,851.63              0.00        195,822.10         4,577.12CR

----        134,786.73CR        162,851.63              0.00        195,822.10       101,816.26CR
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____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 Grand Equity Totals       134,786.73CR        162,851.63              0.00        195,822.10       101,816.26CR

Number of Accounts: 93

************************ End of report ************************


